Product and service offer
Afrox HospitalCare
Hospitalcare A5 June.indd   1 2018/08/21   15:12
Afrox HospitalCare provides a full
spectrum of high quality medical gases
and associated services to hospitals and
clinics in both private and public sectors
across southern Africa. Our gases are

• Homecare solutions / regulators / cylinder regulator
• In-hospital therapy / flowmeters / cylinder regulators.
Specifications Dimensional Drawing Ordering Codes
Hospitalcare A5 June.indd   7 2018/08/21   15:13
07
Item Description Inlet Connection Item Number
Dial Flow Medical Oxygen Regulator PI Pin Index W039011
Dial Flow Regulators
Dial flow regulators are supplied with either a bullnose or pin index
fitting, and can be fitted to all cylinder types. They have a tolerance
accuracy of +/-10% for 1 litre per minute flow rates and above,
providing more accurate delivery. Dial flow regulators are designed to
be smaller and more compact. With less protruding parts, and with an
all-metal construction, they are less prone to accidental damage.
Item Description Inlet Connection Item Number
BPR Medical Oxygen Regulator PI Pin Index W039015
BPR Medical Air Regulator PI Pin Index W039017
Rotarex Medical Oxygen Regulator PI Pin Index W039022
Alpinox Medical Oxygen Regulator PI Pin Index W039025
Hospitalcare A5 June.indd   8 2018/08/21   15:13
Our Qi Services team can provide an in-
depth inspection of your medical gas supply
system to ensure that it complies with